
Patliputra - Indore SpecialFare Festival Special/09324XX - Exp - WR 
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to INDB/Indore Junction 

27h 30m - 1336 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PPTA Patliputra Junction 17:00 0 1 0 69 53 ECR
2 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 208 13 79 ECR

3 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 226 42 77 NR
4 SLN Sultanpur Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 369 44 95 NR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 509 32 124 NR
6 CNB Kanpur Central 06:35 06:40 5m 0 2 580 59 127 NCR
7 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 2 801 57 258 NCR
8 BINA Bina Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 2 954 66 411 WCR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 18:05 18:30 25m 0 2 1274 31 492 WR
10 INDB Indore Junction 20:30 0 2 1336 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (08:07)

Aug 28 2024 (08:07)

1

1


